Budget over Expenditure

Litter collection
Playing Field Association
Village Hall Association
Scouts and Guides
Subscriptions
Insurance

Audit fee

Contingency fund
Training

Chairman's allowance
Clerk's salary

HMRC

Administration

Hall hire

Caretaker scheme
Donations/loans
Sandy Place parking
Dog waste bags

Website set up, hosting and email address

Highways Improvements
New Laptop and software
Total

1100.00
1500.00
1000.00
500.00
550.00
650.00
430.00
900.00
300.00
100.00
4060.00

350.00
150.00
3025.00
0.00
400.00
400.00
192.00

30.00
15637.00

Apr-21
240.57

393.22

60.00

270.73
135.20

1525.00

216.00

59.99
2900.71

May-21 Jun-21
758.25

270.73 270.73
135.40

2355.47

270.73 3519.85

Jul-21
187.11

40.00

270.73

497.84

Aug-21

270.73
135.20

405.93

Sep-21
213.84

360.00

270.73

105.34

285.00

1234.91

Oct-21

270.73

270.73

Nov-21

213.84

45.00

270.53
135.40

226.50
230.40

1121.67

Dec-21 Jan-22

240.57

96.00

270.73 270.53

135.40

1735.00

270.73  2477.50

Feb-22

Mar-22 Total

1095.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
438.22
758.25
420.00
136.00
0.00
0.00
3383.50

105.34

0.00

5615.47

0.00

0.00

442.50

230.40

285.00

59.99

0.00 0.00 12970.60

Excess
4.07
1500.00
1000.00
500.00
111.78
-108.25
10.00
764.00
300.00
100.00
676.50

244.66
150.00
-2590.47
0.00
400.00
-42.50
-38.40
-285.00
-29.99
2666.40



